HW90 Wheel Excavator

The HWS0 wheeled excavator has the advantages of energy saving, high efficiency, reliability and
comfortable configuration. Its excellent performance and low speed work not only save fuel but also

contribute

I Product Highlights

B Product parameters

Mode

Operating weight(kg)
Working device mode
Bucket capacity(m®)
Engine model

Rated power(Kw)
Dimensions(LxWxG)(mm)
Min.swing radius(mm)
Max.digging depth(mm)
Max.di height(mm)
Max.digging reach(mm)

037

Corporate brochure Corporate brochure | 3

HW90
7600
Backhoe
0.28~0.3

4100 (DONGFANGHONG)
60
6404%2150%2748
2288
4364
6536
6547

HENGWANG GROUP HENGWANG GROUP 038




