HW90 Wheel Excavator

The HW90 wheeled excavator has the advantages of energy saving, high efficiency, reliability and comfortable configuration. Its excellent performance and low speed work not only save fuel but also contribute

Product Highlights











Product parameters

Mode	HW90
Operating weight(kg)	7600
Working device mode	Backhoe
Bucket capacity(m³)	0.28~0.3
Engine model	4100 (DONGFANGHONG)
Rated power(Kw)	60
Dimensions(LxWxG)(mm)	6404*2150*2748
Min.swing radius(mm)	2288
Max.digging depth(mm)	4364
Max.digging height(mm)	6536
Max.digging reach(mm)	6547

